
Group A C/R CHN ESP
W    L

Matches

W    L Diff

Games

W    L Diff

Points
Rank

CHINA CHN 5-0 1 0 10 1 9 159 97 62 1

SPAIN ESP 0-5 0 1 1 10 -9 97 159 -62 2

Group B C/R THA AUS AZE
W    L

Matches

W    L Diff

Games

W    L Diff

Points
Rank

THAILAND THA 5-0 5-0 2 0 20 1 19 317 147 170 1

AUSTRALIA AUS 0-5 5-0 1 1 11 11 0 265 253 12 2

AZERBAJAN AZE 0-5 0-5 0 2 1 20 -19 128 310 -182 3

Group C C/R USA FRA HUN
W    L

Matches

W    L Diff

Games

W    L Diff

Points
Rank

UNITED STATES USA 3-2 5-0 2 0 17 5 12 302 241 61 1

FRANCE FRA 2-3 5-0 1 1 15 8 7 330 222 108 2

HUNGARY HUN 0-5 0-5 0 2 1 20 -19 145 314 -169 3

Group D C/R MAS CAN
W    L

Matches

W    L Diff

Games

W    L Diff

Points
Rank

MALAYSIA MAS 4-1 1 0 8 3 5 146 111 35 1

CANADA CAN 1-4 0 1 3 8 -5 111 146 -35 2

Group E C/R KOR UKR SGP
W    L

Matches

W    L Diff

Games

W    L Diff

Points
Rank

KOREA KOR 5-0 5-0 2 0 19 0 19 292 111 181 1

UKRAINE UKR 0-5 4-1 1 1 8 14 -6 212 278 -66 2

SINGAPORE SGP 0-5 1-4 0 2 4 17 -13 181 296 -115 3

Group F C/R HKG IND MAC
W    L

Matches

W    L Diff

Games

W    L Diff

Points
Rank

HONG KONG HKG 3-2 5-0 2 0 16 5 11 287 215 72 1

INDIA IND 2-3 5-0 1 1 15 6 9 283 230 53 2

MACAO MAC 0-5 0-5 0 2 0 20 -20 178 303 -125 3
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Group G C/R JPN NED POL
W    L

Matches

W    L Diff

Games

W    L Diff

Points
Rank

JAPAN JPN 5-0 5-0 2 0 20 0 20 300 175 125 1

NETHERLANDS NED 0-5 4-1 1 1 8 14 -6 244 284 -40 2

POLAND POL 0-5 1-4 0 2 4 18 -14 223 308 -85 3

Group H C/R TPE GER
W    L

Matches

W    L Diff

Games

W    L Diff

Points
Rank

CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 3-2 1 0 6 5 1 147 140 7 1

GERMANY GER 2-3 0 1 5 6 -1 140 147 -7 2
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CHINA  CHN

GERMANY  GER

THAILAND  THA

NETHERLANDS  NED

KOREA  KOR

AUSTRALIA  AUS

HONG KONG  HKG

CANADA  CAN

INDIA  IND

UNITED STATES  USA

FRANCE  FRA

MALAYSIA  MAS

UKRAINE  UKR

JAPAN  JPN

SPAIN  ESP

CHINESE TAIPEI  TPE

CHINA
3-0  

THAILAND
3-0  

KOREA
3-0  

HONG KONG
3-1  

19 JUL 9:00
COURT 1, XT23

19 JUL 9:00
COURT 2, XT24

19 JUL 9:00
COURT 3, XT25

19 JUL 9:00
COURT 4, XT26

19 JUL 19:30
COURT 1, XT27

19 JUL 19:30
COURT 2, XT28

19 JUL 19:30
COURT 3, XT29

19 JUL 19:30
COURT 4, XT30

20 JUL 12:30
COURT 1, XT31

20 JUL 12:30
COURT 2, XT32

20 JUL 19:30

Gold Medal Match

COURT 1, XT33

Round of 16 Quarterfinal Semifinal Final Winner
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 PR-2nd 

 PR-2nd 

 PR-2nd 

 PR-2nd 

 PR-2nd 

 PR-2nd 

 PR-2nd 

 PR-2nd 

19 JUL 16:00
COURT 1, XT34

19 JUL 16:00
COURT 2, XT35

19 JUL 16:00
COURT 3, XT36

19 JUL 16:00
COURT 4, XT37

20 JUL 9:00
COURT 1, XT38

20 JUL 9:00
COURT 2, XT39

20 JUL 16:00
COURT 1, XT40

L2 Quarter L2 Semifinal L2 Final Winner

 PR-3rd 

 PR-3rd 

 PR-3rd 

 PR-3rd 

 PR-3rd 

 PR-3rd 

 PR-3rd 

 PR-3rd 

19 JUL 12:30
COURT 1, XT41

19 JUL 12:30
COURT 2, XT42

19 JUL 12:30
COURT 3, XT43

19 JUL 12:30
COURT 4, XT44

20 JUL 9:00
COURT 3, XT45

20 JUL 9:00
COURT 4, XT46

20 JUL 16:00
COURT 2, XT47

L3 Quarter L3 Semifinal L3 Final Winner
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